
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda KG3 B 

Week 1 Sunday, January 12, 2025 – Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th of January 2025. 
  
In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: 

• Regular punctual attendance 
• Adhere to the school’s dress code (uniform) 
• Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively subscribe to our convenient school 

lunch service. 
• After School Clubs: Sign up here 
• Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. 
• A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

Class Timetable 
 

Period 1st 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

8
:4

5
-9

:1
5 

2nd 3rd 4th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
1

:3
0

-1
2

:0
0

 

5th 6th 

Time 8:00-8:45 9:15-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 
12:00-

12:45 

12:45-

13:30 

Sunday Phonics Science Arabic English PHSE Math 

Monday Phonics Arabic Math English Swimming Arabic 

Tuesday Phonics Arabic Math English Islamic  Science 

Wednesday Phonics Arabic Islamic English Art Math 

Thursday 

Phonics 

Math Arabic English 

PE Activity 

(Football

/Ballet) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/FLLSZv5xWz
https://forms.office.com/r/McpELcxeDn
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed set sounds - - 

2 Science Unit 3: Lesson 1: The Sun 78-81 - 

3 Arabic ن ونطقه    التعرف على حرف الشي 

4 English 
Read informational text and words to talk about 

informational text 
157-158  

5 PHSE Topic 4: Healthy Me: My Amazing Body - - 

6 Math Lesson 8-1: Decompose 5 to Solve Problems 293-296 - 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed set sounds - - 

2 Arabic  ة ن بالحركات القصي     التعرف على أصوات حرف الشي 
 المهارة الخامسة   

ي الأبجدية( 
 من المذكرة ) انطلاقت 

3 Math Lesson 8-2: Related facts 297-300 - 

4 English Identify, read and make rhyming words 160  

5 Swimming Learn to breathe in water    

6 Arabic  ( المستوى المتقدم 40- 35سورة النبأ الايات الكريمات )    

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed set sounds - - 

2 Arabic  أصوات حرف الشين بالحركات الطويلة التعرف على    
  المهارة السابعة من المذكرة

ي الأبجدية )
 (انطلاقت 

3 Math Lesson 8-3: Problem Solving: reasoning 301-304 - 

4 English 
Read informational text and words to talk about 

informational text 
161-162  

5 Islamic  الكافرون سورة    

6 Science Unit 3: Lesson 1: The Sun 83-85 - 
 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed set sounds - - 

2 Arabic  التعرف على أشكال حرف الحاء    

3 Islamic :الدرس أركان الإسلام  24  

4 English Identify nouns and make plural nouns 163  

5 Art Tissue Paper Art   

6 Math Lesson 8-4: Fluently Add and Subtract to 5 305-308 - 
 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed set sounds - - 

2 Math Lesson 8-5: Decompose 6 and 7 to Solve Problems 308-312 Page 333 

3 Arabic 

ن  كيبات الصوتية لحرف الشي   الي 

ن  ي لحرف الشي 
 عمل فتن

  
  المهارة الثامنة من المذكرة

ي الأبجدية )
 (انطلاقت 

4 English Using capital letters in the beginning of sentences 164 worksheet 

5 PE Yoga- Balancing - - 

6 Activity Football/Ballet - - 

 


