





Weekly Agenda					
Week 1	, 2025				
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calen	<u>dar</u>			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12 <sup>th</sup> of Janual In addition, we would like to emphasize the following:  Regular punctual attendance Adhere to the school's dress code (uniform) Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively subscribunch service. After School Clubs: Sign up here Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application.  Regards AIS Administration				

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>		2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00-8:45		9:15-10:00	10:00-10:45	10:45-11:30		12:00- 12:45	12:45- 13:30
Sunday	Phonics	ak	Science	Arabic	English	reak 30	PHSE	Math
Monday	Phonics	g Break 9:15	Arabic	Math	English	B 2:0	Swimming	Arabic
Tuesday	Phonics	orning 8:45-9	Arabic	Math	English	30-	Islamic	Science
Wednesday	Phonics	Morı 8:	Arabic	Islamic	English	Afteri 11:	Art	Math
Thursday	Phonics	V	Math	Arabic	English	Ą	PE	Activity (Football /Ballet)







## Classwork/Homework

Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed set sounds	-	-		
2	Science	Unit 3: Lesson 1: The Sun	78-81	-		
3	Arabic	التعرف على حرف الشين ونطقه				
4	English	Read informational text and words to talk about informational text	157-158			
5	PHSE	Topic 4: Healthy Me: My Amazing Body	-	-		
6	Math	Lesson 8-1: Decompose 5 to Solve Problems	293-296	-		

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Phonics	Speed set sounds	-	-				
2	Arabic	التعرف على أصوات حرف الشين بالحركات القصيرة		المهارة الخامسة من المذكرة ( انطلاقتي الأبجدية)				
3	Math	Lesson 8-2: Related facts	297-300	-				
4	English	Identify, read and make rhyming words	160					
5	Swimming	Learn to breathe in water						
6	Arabic	سورة النبأ الايات الكريمات (٣٥-٠٤) المستوى المتقدم						

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed set sounds	-	-			
2	Arabic	التعرف على أصوات حرف الشين بالحركات الطويلة		المهارة السابعة من المذكرة (انطلاقتي الأبجدية )			
3	Math	Lesson 8-3: Problem Solving: reasoning	301-304	-			
4	English	Read informational text and words to talk about informational text	161-162				
5	Islamic	سورة الكافرون					
6	Science	Unit 3: Lesson 1: The Sun	83-85	-			







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed set sounds	-	-			
2	Arabic	التعرف على أشكال حرف الحاء					
3	Islamic	أركان الإسلام:الدرس	24				
4	English	Identify nouns and make plural nouns	163				
5	Art	Tissue Paper Art					
6	Math	Lesson 8-4: Fluently Add and Subtract to 5	305-308	-			

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Phonics	Speed set sounds	-	-				
2	Math	Lesson 8-5: Decompose 6 and 7 to Solve Problems	308-312	Page 333				
3	Arabic	التركيبات الصوتية لحرف الشين عمل فني لحرف الشين		المهارة الثامنة من المذكرة (انطلاقتي الأبجدية)				
4	English	Using capital letters in the beginning of sentences	164	worksheet				
5	PE	Yoga- Balancing	-	-				
6	Activity	Football/Ballet	-	-				